
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
77 
27 
25 
22 
26 
92 
90 
4 
2 

44 
93 
3 

19 

Driver 
Frankie Mossman 
Christian Cameron (R) 
Teddy Musella (R) 
Sebastian Manson 
Thomas Schrage (R) 
Jack Jeffers (R) 
Evan Cooley (R) 
Leonardo Escorpioni (R) 
Michael Costello 
Brady Golan 
Anthony Martella (R) 
Tyke Durst 
Jacob Douglas 

Team 
VRD Racing 
TJ Speed Motorsports 
VRD Racing 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
TJ Speed Motorsports 
Exclusive Autosport 
Exclusive Autosport 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
Exclusive Autosport 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
Pabst Racing 

Best Tm 
1:21.5729 
1:21.6206 
1:21.6834 
1:21.9827 
1:22.1121 
1:22.2460 
1:22.5164 
1:22.6471 
1:22.7706 
1:22.8345 
1:22.8775 
1:22.9869 

Diff 

0.0477 
0.1105 
0.4098 
0.5392 
0.6731 
0.9435 
1.0742 
1.1977 
1.2616 
1.3046 
1.4140 

Gap 

0.0477 
0.0628 
0.2993 
0.1294 
0.1339 
0.2704 
0.1307 
0.1235 
0.0639 
0.0430 
0.1094 

Best Speed 

97.532 
97.475 
97.400 
97.045 
96.892 
96.734 
96.417 
96.265 
96.121 
96.047 
95.997 
95.871 

- 

In Lap 
7 

20 
6 
8 

21 
14 
6 
4 
7 

11 
5 
2 
0 

Laps 
15 
24 
21 
19 
22 
20 
24 
20 
18 
20 
20 
14 

Sorted on best lap time
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Official Results
Qualifying Record: Not Set
Race Record: Not Set


