

Spring Training

Sorted on best lap time

USF Pro Homestead-Miami Speedway, 14-t 2.210 miles

Pro Test 3 2/17/2026 13:30

Practice (45:00 Time) started at 13:30:02

Pos	No.	Driver	Team	Best Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Speed	In Lap	Laps
1	77	Frankie Mossman	VRD Racing	1:21.5729			97.532	7	15
2	27	Christian Cameron (R)	TJ Speed Motorsports	1:21.6206	0.0477	0.0477	97.475	20	24
3	25	Teddy Musella (R)	VRD Racing	1:21.6834	0.1105	0.0628	97.400	6	21
4	22	Sebastian Manson	Turn 3 Motorsport	1:21.9827	0.4098	0.2993	97.045	8	19
5	26	Thomas Schrage (R)	TJ Speed Motorsports	1:22.1121	0.5392	0.1294	96.892	21	22
6	92	Jack Jeffers (R)	Exclusive Autosport	1:22.2460	0.6731	0.1339	96.734	14	20
7	90	Evan Cooley (R)	Exclusive Autosport	1:22.5164	0.9435	0.2704	96.417	6	24
8	4	Leonardo Escorpioni (R)	Turn 3 Motorsport	1:22.6471	1.0742	0.1307	96.265	4	20
9	2	Michael Costello	Turn 3 Motorsport	1:22.7706	1.1977	0.1235	96.121	7	18
10	44	Brady Golan	Turn 3 Motorsport	1:22.8345	1.2616	0.0639	96.047	11	20
11	93	Anthony Martella (R)	Exclusive Autosport	1:22.8775	1.3046	0.0430	95.997	5	20
12	3	Tyke Durst	Turn 3 Motorsport	1:22.9869	1.4140	0.1094	95.871	2	14
13	19	Jacob Douglas	Pabst Racing				-	0	

